Bank of Bermuda Foundation Time Trial Championships
Event Date: June 18th 2017
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Pos Class First Name Last Name Total Time Gap Diff Sponsor/Team
10 & Under
1 Male 10 & Under Jake Smith 11:18.875 Tokio
2 Male 10 & Under Rory Fleming 11:19.531 Tokio
3 Female 10 & Under Charlotte  Millington 12:10.452 51.577 Independent
4 Male 10 & Under Harris Fleming 12:59.282 48.83 Tokio
5 Female 10 & Under Gabrielle  Smith 16:27.085 03:27.8 Tokio
Juniors 11-12
1 Male 11-12 Blake Oliveira 18:31.009 Winners Edge
1 Female 11-12 Jasmin Hasselkuss 22:16.004 03:45.0 Tokio
2 Male 11-12 Thomas Quarterly 25:55.409 03:39.4 BCA
Juniors 13-14
1 Male 13-14 Tommy Marshall 26:22.230 BCA
2 Male 13-14 Caleb Ingham 27:33.475 01:11.2 Tokio
3 Male 13-14 Alexander  Miller 28:25.631 52.156 Winners Edge
4 Male 13-14 Adrian McPhee 29:09.124 43.493 Winners Edge
5 Male 13-14 Liam Flannery 29:34.835 25.711 Tokio
6 Male 13-14 Nazarai Fox 30:14.408 39.573 BCA
1 Female 13-14 Megan Hands 34:36.607 04:22.2 Winners Edge
DSQ Male 13-14 Nicholas Pilgrim 26:02.295 Bicycle Works
Junior Championships
1 Male Junior Matthew  Oliveira 28:13.838 Winners Edge
2 Male Junior Kaden Hopkins 28:21.640 7.802 Winners Edge
3 Male Junior Conor White 31:45.973 03:24.3 Winners Edge
1 Female Junior Alyssa Rowse 32:57.692 01:11.7 Bicycle Works
4 Male Junior Nicholas Narraway 34:11.757 01:14.1 Winners Edge
5 Male Junior Ziani Burgesson 36:10.419 01:58.7 Tokio

2 Female Junior Cassandra  McPhee 37:47.191 01:36.8 Winners Edge



Bank of Bermuda Foundation Time Trial Championships

Pos Class

Female Open/Masters
1 Female Masters
1 Female Open
2 Female Open
2 Female Masters
3 Female Open
3 Female Masters
4 Female Open
4 Female Masters
5 Female Masters
6 Female Masters
5 Female Open
7 Female Masters

Male Open/Masters
1 Male Open
2 Male Open
3 Male Open
4 Male Open
1 Male Masters
5 Male Open
2 Male Masters
3 Male Masters
4 Male Masters
5 Male Masters
6 Male Masters
6 Male Open
7 Male Open
7 Male Masters
8 Male Masters
9 Male Masters
8 Male Open
10 Male Masters
9 Male Open
11 Male Masters
10 Male Open
12 Male Masters
DNF Male Masters
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First Name Last Name
Ashley Estwanik
Nicole Mitchell
Zoenique  Williams
Louise Wells

April Galda Joyce

Cora Lee Starzomski
Gabriella Arnold
Sarah Bonnett
Jennifer Wilson
Wenda Roberts
Eileen Mullowney
Christina Herzog
Dominique Mayho
Anthony Bartley
Tyler Butterfield
Adam Kirk

Geoff Smith
Jamie Cousins
Darren Glasford
Mark Hatherley
Kent Richardson
Clifford Roberts
Adam Hopkin
Dominic White
Deshi Smith

Otis Ingham
Anthony (Ric Smith
Steven Smith
Che'quan  Richardson
Christopher Eaton
Barry Murphy
Jonah Jones
Chris Noble
Randolph  Smith
Fabian Schonenberg

Total Time
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Gap

42:00.496
42:55.044
43:18.847
44:59.306
45:22.778
45:25.421
45:46.864
46:07.359
47:32.198
49:21.069
51:05.355
52:00.914

43:11.267
45:43.702
46:08.830
46:47.012
47:48.100
48:19.391
48:32.197
48:44.236
48:46.540
49:17.449
49:35.157
49:36.913
49:37.668
49:47.584
50:02.871
50:04.747
50:09.393
51:33.016
52:22.442
53:41.874
55:06.452
56:18.668
23:46.126

02:32.4
02:57.6
03:35.7
04:36.8
05:08.1
05:20.9
05:33.0
05:35.3
06:06.2
06:23.9
06:25.6
06:25.6
06:36.3
06:51.6
06:53.5
06:58.1
08:21.7
09:11.2
10:30.6
11:55.2
13:07.4
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Diff Sponsor/Team

Madison
54.548 Winners Edge
23.803 Winners Edge
01:40.5 Winners Edge

23.472 Madison
2.643 Winners Edge
21.443 Winners Edge

20.495 Madison
01:24.8 Independent
01:48.9 Bicycle Works
01:44.3 Winners Edge
55.559 Independent

Madison
02:32.4 Winners Edge
25.128 Tokio
38.182 Winners Edge
01:01.1 Tokio
31.291 Madison
12.806 Winners Edge
12.039 Winners Edge
2.304 Winners Edge
30.909 Bicycle Works
17.708 Tokio
1.756 Tokio
Madison
10.671 Winners Edge
15.287 Winners Edge
1.876 Independent
4.646 Bicycle Works
01:23.6 Tokio
49.426 Tokio
01:19.4 Tokio
01:24.6 Bicycle Works
01:12.2 Tokio
Tokio









