Bank of Bermuda Foundation Time Trial Championships

Event Date: June 18th 2017

Race Director: Nigel Godfrey
Chief Referee: Charles Thresh

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems



Pos Class	First Name	Last Name	Total Time	<u>Gap</u>	<u>Diff</u>	Sponsor/Team
10 & Under						
1 Male 10 & Under	Jake	Smith	11:18.875			Tokio
2 Male 10 & Under	Rory	Fleming	11:19.531			Tokio
3 Female 10 & Under	Charlotte	Millington	12:10.452		51.577	Independent
4 Male 10 & Under	Harris	Fleming	12:59.282		48.83	Tokio
5 Female 10 & Under	Gabrielle	Smith	16:27.085		03:27.8	Tokio
Juniors 11-12						
1 Male 11-12	Blake	Oliveira	18:31.009			Winners Edge
1 Female 11-12	Jasmin	Hasselkuss	22:16.004		03:45.0	Tokio
2 Male 11-12	Thomas	Quarterly	25:55.409		03:39.4	BCA
Juniors 13-14						
1 Male 13-14	Tommy	Marshall	26:22.230			BCA
2 Male 13-14	Caleb	Ingham	27:33.475		01:11.2	Tokio
3 Male 13-14	Alexander	Miller	28:25.631		52.156	Winners Edge
4 Male 13-14	Adrian	McPhee	29:09.124		43.493	Winners Edge
5 Male 13-14	Liam	Flannery	29:34.835		25.711	Tokio
6 Male 13-14	Nazarai	Fox	30:14.408		39.573	BCA
1 Female 13-14	Megan	Hands	34:36.607		04:22.2	Winners Edge
DSQ Male 13-14	Nicholas	Pilgrim	26:02.295			Bicycle Works
Junior Championships						
1 Male Junior	Matthew	Oliveira	28:13.838			Winners Edge
2 Male Junior	Kaden	Hopkins	28:21.640		7.802	Winners Edge
3 Male Junior	Conor	White	31:45.973		03:24.3	Winners Edge
1 Female Junior	Alyssa	Rowse	32:57.692		01:11.7	Bicycle Works
4 Male Junior	Nicholas	Narraway	34:11.757		01:14.1	Winners Edge
5 Male Junior	Ziani	Burgesson	36:10.419		01:58.7	Tokio
2 Female Junior	Cassandra	McPhee	37:47.191		01:36.8	Winners Edge

Bank of Bermuda Foundation Time Trial Championships

Event Date: June 18th 2017

Race Director: Nigel Godfrey
Chief Referee: Charles Thresh

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems



Pos Class	First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	Total Time	<u>Gap</u>	<u>Diff</u>	Sponsor/Team
Female Open/Masters						
1 Female Masters	Ashley	Estwanik	42:00.496			Madison
1 Female Open	Nicole	Mitchell	42:55.044		54.548	Winners Edge
2 Female Open	Zoenique	Williams	43:18.847		23.803	Winners Edge
2 Female Masters	Louise	Wells	44:59.306		01:40.5	Winners Edge
3 Female Open	April Galda	Joyce	45:22.778		23.472	Madison
3 Female Masters	Cora Lee	Starzomski	45:25.421		2.643	Winners Edge
4 Female Open	Gabriella	Arnold	45:46.864		21.443	Winners Edge
4 Female Masters	Sarah	Bonnett	46:07.359		20.495	Madison
5 Female Masters	Jennifer	Wilson	47:32.198		01:24.8	Independent
6 Female Masters	Wenda	Roberts	49:21.069		01:48.9	Bicycle Works
5 Female Open	Eileen	Mullowney	51:05.355		01:44.3	Winners Edge
7 Female Masters	Christina	Herzog	52:00.914		55.559	Independent
Male Open/Masters						
1 Male Open	Dominique	Mayho	43:11.267			Madison
2 Male Open	Anthony	Bartley	45:43.702	02:32.4	02:32.4	Winners Edge
3 Male Open	Tyler	Butterfield	46:08.830	02:57.6	25.128	Tokio
4 Male Open	Adam	Kirk	46:47.012	03:35.7	38.182	Winners Edge
1 Male Masters	Geoff	Smith	47:48.100	04:36.8	01:01.1	Tokio
5 Male Open	Jamie	Cousins	48:19.391	05:08.1	31.291	Madison
2 Male Masters	Darren	Glasford	48:32.197	05:20.9	12.806	Winners Edge
3 Male Masters	Mark	Hatherley	48:44.236	05:33.0	12.039	Winners Edge
4 Male Masters	Kent	Richardson	48:46.540	05:35.3	2.304	Winners Edge
5 Male Masters	Clifford	Roberts	49:17.449	06:06.2	30.909	Bicycle Works
6 Male Masters	Adam	Hopkin	49:35.157	06:23.9	17.708	Tokio
6 Male Open	Dominic	White	49:36.913	06:25.6	1.756	Tokio
7 Male Open	Deshi	Smith	49:37.668	06:25.6		Madison
7 Male Masters	Otis	Ingham	49:47.584	06:36.3	10.671	Winners Edge
8 Male Masters	Anthony (Rid	Smith	50:02.871	06:51.6	15.287	Winners Edge
9 Male Masters	Steven	Smith	50:04.747	06:53.5	1.876	Independent
8 Male Open	Che'quan	Richardson	50:09.393	06:58.1	4.646	Bicycle Works
10 Male Masters	Christopher	Eaton	51:33.016	08:21.7	01:23.6	Tokio
9 Male Open	Barry	Murphy	52:22.442	09:11.2	49.426	Tokio
11 Male Masters	Jonah	Jones	53:41.874	10:30.6	01:19.4	Tokio
10 Male Open	Chris	Noble	55:06.452	11:55.2	01:24.6	Bicycle Works
12 Male Masters	Randolph	Smith	56:18.668	13:07.4	01:12.2	Tokio
DNF Male Masters	Fabian	Schonenberg	23:46.126			Tokio